NUTRITIONAL FACTS

L EONETTI’S

8-0z Gourmet Stuffed Calzones

Philly Cheese Steak Calzone

Italian Supreme Calzone

Nutrition Facts

Senving size 112 Calzne
Servings Per Confamer 2

Amount Per Seivieg

Calories 380 Calones from Fat 120
% Daily Value"

Total Fat 139 2%
Saturated Fal g %
Trans Fat dg

Cholesteral 35mg 12%

Sodium 710mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 450 15%
Dietary Fiber 20 E%
Sugars 7g

Protein 20q

Wiamin A 5%
Calcium 20%

Viamin C 0%
ron 15%
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Nutrition Facts

sening size 1/2 Calzone
Senings Per Container 2

Amaount Par Sarving
Calories 300

Calories from Fat 110

% Daily Walue®
Total Fat 139 20%
Saturated Fal 5a 28%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesteral 25mg 8%
Sodium 810mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 259 12%
Digtary Fiber 19 5%
Sugars 49
Protein 12
WVitamin A 4% Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 10% fron 15%
"Parcent daily Values are sed on 3 2 000 calong died
Yiour Daily Valuss may b hgher of [ower depending on
¥our Calories nesds
Calorias 2,000 2,500
Tokal Fat Lessthan  65mg  B0g
S Fat Lasshan 209 250
LCholesberol Lass than Ji0mg J00mig
Sodum Lesgthan 2400mg 2 400mg
Toksl Carbolydrate 300
Diiskary Fibar 259 g
Calbries per gram
Fai§ . Caibohyvala 4 Probain 4

INGREDIENTS: DOUGH {Flour-Whest Flour, Enriched, [Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Nizcin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin and Folic Acid), Water, 3oy Bean Oil, Sugar, Salt;,
AMERICAN CHEESE BLEND : Non-Fat Milk, American Cheese (Milk,
Cheese Cultures, 3zlt, Enzymes) Whey, Soy Bean Qil, Hydrogenated
Soybean Oil, Casein, Modified Food Starch, Matural Flavor,
Maltodestrin, Sodiumn Citrate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid
[preservative), Soy Lecithin {non-sticking agent);, SEASOMED BEEF:
Beef, Water, S2a 3alt, Evaporated Cane Syrup, Ses Salt, Spices &
Drried Garlic;, SEASOMING: Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Blac
Pepper;, Pasteurized Whale Eggs.

ALLERGY WARNING: CONTAIMS: Wheat, 5oy, Milk and Egg
Products

INGREDIENTS: DOUGH: [Flour - Wheat Flour, Enriched (Wheat Flour,
hzlted Barley Flour, Miacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Fiboflavin and Folic Acid), Water, Soy Bean Oil, Sugar, Salt;, LMPS
MMOZZARELLA CHEESE: Low Muoisture Part Skim Mozzarella Chesse
[Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes];,
COCKED ITALIAM SALPSAGE: Pork, Water, Spices, Salt, Sugsr;,
TOMATD PASTE: Vine-Ripened Tomatoes;, RED PEFPERS, GREEMN
PEPPERS, ONIOMS;, Granulated Garlic, Granulated Onion, Salt, Black
Pepper;, Pasteurized Whale Eggs and Oregano.

ALLERGY WARMING: CONTAIMNS: Wheat, Soy, Milk and Egg
Products




